List of Public Holidays during the year 2022 for L.D.LL

Sr. NO. Name of General Holiday Date Day

1. Makar Sankranti 14.1.2022 Friday

2. Republic Day 26.1.2022 Wednesday
3. Dhuleti 18.3.2022 Friday

4, Rakshabandhan 11.8.2022 Thursday

5. Independence Day 15.8.2022 Monday

6. Janmastami 19.8.2022 Friday

7. Dusshera 5.10.2022 Wednesday
8. Diwali 24.10.2022 Monday

9. New Year (Gujarati) 25.10.2022 Tuesday
10. Bhai Bij 26.10.2022 Wednesday
11. 3" day after Diwali 27.10.2022 Thursday
12. 4™ day after Diwali 28.10.2022 Friday

The following days have not been notified as General Holidays as they fall on Sunday

1.

Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti

2.10.2022

Sunday




